ST100917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATIONS
ST-100 Recessed LED Luminaire
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:

■ Dimmable with most TRIAC, MLV andELV dimmers
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
ST-100
EX: ST100-30K-BK-24
DIMENSIONS
FINISH OPTIONS
COLOR TEMP FINISH VOLTAGE
24 - 24V DC30K
40K
- 3000K
- 4000K
WH
BK
SI
- WHITE
- BLACK
- SILVER
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT
BEAM ANGLE
CCT
CRI
DIMMING
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
LED
MOUNTING
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
IP RATING
FINISH OPTIONS
CERTIFICATIONS
24V DC
2.5W
Warm White (30K) = 48 lumens
Cool White (40K) = 50 lumens
120º
3000K, 4000K
90+
TRIAC, MLV, and ELV
-20ºC ~ 40ºC
OSRAM LED
Recessed
50,000 hrs.
IP65 outdoor rated
White, Black and Silver
RoHS, ETL
90+
CRI DIMMABLE
50,000
HOURS
2.5W 50
lumens OUTDOOR WET rated
WHITE BLACK SILVER
2.95”
(75MM)
1.87”
(47.5MM)
2.83”
(72MM)
2.76”
(70MM)
2.56”
(65MM)
2.42”
(61.5MM)
ST100917      | P2
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
ST-100 Recessed LED Luminaire
TRIAC DIMMING ELECTRONIC